

Pinellas County, FL

Palm Harbor Community Services Agency, Inc.

Board Roster



Philip Wagner

2nd Term Dec 01, 2021 - Nov 30, 2023

Appointing Authority Commissioner Long

Position Treasurer



Kelli K Snow

3rd Term Dec 01, 2019 - Nov 30, 2021

Appointing Authority Commissioner Justice

Position Vice chair



Sandra M Faulkner

3rd Term Dec 01, 2021 - Nov 30, 2023

Appointing Authority Commissioner Gerard



Ron J Schultz

2nd Term Dec 01, 2021 - Nov 30, 2023

Appointing Authority Commissioner Eggers



Friends of the Palm Harbor Library Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Appointing Authority Friends of the Palm Harbor Library



CSA Palm Harbor Advisory Bd Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Appointing Authority CSA Palm Harbor Advisory Bd



East Lake Community Library Advisory Board Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Appointing Authority East Lake Community Library Advisory Board



ELYSA Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Appointing Authority ELYSA